

单位：新台币百万元

合并营收	月营收	年度增(减)比率	累计金额	年度增(减)比率
1月	12,844	51.95%	12,844	51.95%
2月	15,732	158.23%	28,576	96.47%
3月	17,429	84.84%	46,005	91.89%
4月	19,097	51.90%	65,102	78.14%
5月	19,330	76.83%	84,432	77.84%
6月	15,706	60.71%	100,138	74.91%
7月	19,270	45.79%	119,408	69.45%
8月	19,656	54.19%	139,065	67.11%
9月	18,546	42.20%	157,610	63.74%
10月	21,604	55.56%	179,215	62.71%
11月	16,773	30.82%	195,988	59.38%
12月	17,075	30.46%	213,063	56.60%
*以上数字系公司内部结算,未经会计师查核.				